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Name

Emily Pritt
Emily Halm
Kayla Chapman
Sofia Istnick
Ashley Hmiel
Greta Taylor
Allison Orin
Jody Musser

Hallie Busta

. Krista Kohler
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

Maddie Schuler
Brittannie Hall
Allie Hartnett
Anna Busta
Emily Givens
Shira Weiner
Jessica Fleming
Missy Naylor
Grace Taylor
Ashley Meeks
Allyson Bailey
Nicole Fairless
Megan Sparks
Mikki Anderson
Olivia Sirpilla

JXC

Top 25 Personal Records

Course

OHSAA State Meet - Scioto Downs
OHSAA State Meet - Scioto Downs
OHSAA State Meet- NTR

NE District- GlenOak

OHSAA State Meet - Scioto Downs
OHSAA State Meet- NTR

Dover

OHSAA State Meet- NTR

Walsh University

Walsh University

Sandy Valley

OHSAA State Meet - Scioto Downs
FLC- Jackson

Sandy Valley

Pickerington

North Canton- Dave Clegg
Pickerington

OHSAA State Meet - Scioto Downs
FLC- Maize Valley

OHSAA State Meet - Scioto Downs
FLC- Jackson

Walsh University

Walsh University

GlenOak- Stark County

OHSAA State Meet- NTR

18:03
18:12
18:19
18:29
18:34
18:41
18:42
18:42
18:45
18:58
18:59
19:03
19:06
19:11
19:12
19:19
19:21
19:23
19:26
19:28
19:30
19:32
19:34
19:34
19:34
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